

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$640.92
2024-10-11	Donation from Michael Olsen	txn_vgHrgwY	\$20.00	\$660.92
2024-10-11	DEADWOOD SODA SALOON L	txn V0HO0Vp	-\$200.00	\$460.92
2024-10-11	Donation from Mental health hackers	txn_kWHRMP0	\$375.00	\$835.92
2024-10-13	United Airlines	txn_NQHgkey	-\$40.00	\$795.92
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_2zHkRQ5	-\$0.97	\$794.95
2024-10-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/14 to 10/20	$txn_GkHWMOG$	-\$26.68	\$768.27
2024-10-21	Donation from Content Workshop	txn_XGHENn5	\$100.00	\$868.27
2024-10-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27	txn_qkH8LGY	-\$7.00	\$861.27
	WITHDRAWN: \$274.65. DEPOSITED: \$495.00.			\$861.27

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.